
Saturday, May 10, 2014Save the DATE 5K & 1M Fun Runhttp://www.northtx-date.org/

73F Clear 79%H 13mphS
5K Off :9:02 am
1M Off :9:05 am

Oran Good Park , Farmers Branch, TX

           Runners --- Average Time of11
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 47.6%31:42

Half

1 Javier Vilchis 1  21:14.13OVERALL 1 (37) 6:50.1-1 62.9%10:38

1 Ian Fitgerald 3  26:05.83M01-15 2 (15) 8:24.0+142 53.3%11:52

2 Zachary Paul 4  27:12.44 3 (12) 8:45.4+72 54.7%13:00

1 Kyle Halliburton 6  28:12.73M20-39 5 (26) 9:04.8Farmers Branch +84 45.7%13:24

2 Dano Smith 25  50:49.77 11 (35) 16:21.6-143 25.9%26:37

1 Steve Jones 5  27:53.89M40+ 4 (44) 8:58.8Carrollton +75 50.4%13:19

2 Daniel Ernst 7  28:17.04 6 (50) 9:06.2Carrollton -1 52.1%14:09

3 Michael Kiefer 8  28:22.26 7 (40) 9:07.9+76 48.1%13:33

4 Bruce Fitgerald 11  29:47.48 8 (52) 9:35.3+66 50.3%14:20

5 Ron Edmundson 12  30:12.74 9 (44) 9:43.5-2 46.6%15:07

6 Floyd Prather 24  50:37.05 10 (66) 16:17.5-163 33.4%26:40

           Runners --- Average Time of16
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 43.1%40:15

Half

1 Robyn Fitgerald 2  23:35.63OVERALL 1 (45) 7:35.6+9 67.7%11:43

1 Megan Fitgerald 10  29:46.46F01-15 3 (13) 9:35.0+65 53.6%14:21

2 Danielle Halliburton 13  35:52.14 4 (6) 11:32.7Farmers Branch +2 54.4%17:55

3 Brianna Paul 21  47:38.58 12 (9) 15:20.1+67 36.8%23:16

4 Sharlene Kiefer 22  47:39.96 13 (7) 15:20.5+59 39.4%23:20

1 Jessica Thompson 9  29:34.18F20-39 2 (25) 9:31.1Dallas +49 50.1%14:22

2 Nicole Whitfield 14  36:21.65 5 (33) 11:42.2+56 40.9%17:43

3 Isabelle Payne 18  38:14.07 9 (38) 12:18.4Carrolltton 39.6%

4 Christin Chavoya 19  39:07.04 10 (25) 12:35.4Dallas +133 37.8%18:27

5 Jessica Odom 26  50:49.72 15 (32) 16:21.6-142 29.2%26:36

1 Carolyn Halliburton 15  36:38.04F40+ 6 (44) 11:47.5Farmers Branch +53 43.2%17:53

2 Laura Fiffick 16  36:50.59 7 (45) 11:51.5Dallas +51 43.4%18:00

3 Tammie Engels 17  38:26.97 8 (50) 12:22.5Dallas +120 44.0%18:13

4 Angela Kiefer-Paul 20  47:37.41 11 (42) 15:19.7+123 32.7%22:47

5 Sheran Prather 23  50:38.67 14 (66) 16:18.1-165 41.7%26:42

6 Christy Dimon 27  55:09.20 16 (61) 17:45.1Farmers Branch -456 35.6%31:23

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



           Runners --- Average Time of6
MALE1M Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 17.9%25:48

Half

1 Dhruva Kumar 2  22:28.58M1-99 1 (6) 22:28.6 23.9%

2 Udhay Kumar 3  22:28.65 2 (36) 22:28.7 17.0%

3 Avan Clark 4  23:09.66 3 (7) 23:09.7East Point, GA 22.1%

4 Paul Rooney 6  27:49.71 4 (34) 27:49.7 13.5%

5 Kirthi Kumar 8  29:26.76 5 (36) 29:26.8 13.0%

6 Kaavya Kumar 9  29:27.16 6 (4) 29:27.2

           Runners --- Average Time of5
FEMALE1M Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 19.1%28:18

Half

1 Sariah Cruz 1  18:13.04F1-99 1 (9) 18:13.0Carrollton 27.3%

2 Connie Clark 5  23:11.93 2 (62) 23:11.9East Point, GA 25.3%

3 Gaby Rooney 7  31:29.35 3 (35) 31:29.4 13.6%

4 Elizabeth Villalva 10  34:18.20 4 (5) 34:18.2Carrollton 16.9%

5 Rebecca LeBoulanger 11  34:18.51 5 (26) 34:18.5Carrollton 12.2%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 529  Javier Vilchis (M37) M20-39 OA     21:14.13 6:50.1 21.23   21:17.513.4 10:38 10:36 -1 62.9%

12 511  Robyn Fitgerald (F45) F40+ OA     23:35.63 7:35.6 23.58   23:36.991.4 11:43 11:52 +9 67.7%

23 510  Ian Fitgerald (M15) M01-15 1st     26:05.83 8:24.0 26.08   26:07.491.7 11:52 14:14 +141 53.3%

34 526  Zachary Paul (M12) M01-15 2nd     27:12.44 8:45.4 27.20   27:12.620.2 13:00 14:12 +72 54.7%

45 507  Steve Jones (M44) M40+ 1st     27:53.89 8:58.8 27.88   27:56.352.5 13:19 14:35 +75 50.4%

56 521  Kyle Halliburton (M26) M20-39 1st     28:12.73 9:04.8 28.20   28:13.490.8 13:24 14:48 +84 45.7%

67 504  Daniel Ernst (M50) M40+ 2nd     28:17.04 9:06.2 28.28   28:22.915.9 14:09 14:08 -1 52.1%

78 522  Michael Kiefer (M40) M40+ 3rd     28:22.26 9:07.9 28.37   28:23.241.0 13:33 14:49 +76 48.1%

29 508  Jessica Thompson (F25) F20-39 1st     29:34.18 9:31.1 29.57   29:38.184.0 14:22 15:12 +49 50.1%

310 512  Megan Fitgerald (F13) F01-15 1st     29:46.46 9:35.0 29.77   29:48.472.0 14:21 15:26 +65 53.6%

811 513  Bruce Fitgerald (M52) M40+ 4th     29:47.48 9:35.3 29.78   29:49.702.2 14:20 15:27 +66 50.3%

912 532  Ron Edmundson (M44) M40+ 5th     30:12.74 9:43.5 30.20   30:23.6010.9 15:07 15:06 -2 46.6%

413 214  Danielle Halliburton (F6) F01-15 2nd     35:52.14 11:32.7 35.87   35:59.997.9 17:55 17:57 +2 54.4%

514 520  Nicole Whitfield (F33) F20-39 2nd     36:21.65 11:42.2 36.35   36:24.312.7 17:43 18:39 +56 40.9%

615 506  Carolyn Halliburton (F44) F40+ 1st     36:38.04 11:47.5 36.63   36:47.459.4 17:53 18:45 +53 43.2%

716 505  Laura Fiffick (F45) F40+ 2nd     36:50.59 11:51.5 36.83   36:54.443.8 18:00 18:51 +51 43.4%

817 503  Tammie Engels (F50) F40+ 3rd     38:26.97 12:22.5 38.43   38:30.964.0 18:13 20:14 +120 44.0%

918 204  Isabelle Payne (F38) F20-39 3rd     38:14.07 12:18.4 38.23   38:32.1918.1 39.6%

1019 501  Christin Chavoya (F25) F20-39 4th     39:07.04 12:35.4 39.12   39:11.494.5 18:27 20:40 +133 37.8%

1120 525  Angela Kiefer-Paul (F42) F40+ 4th     47:37.41 15:19.7 47.62   47:44.457.0 22:47 24:50 +123 32.7%

1221 524  Brianna Paul (F9) F01-15 3rd     47:38.58 15:20.1 47.63   47:44.676.1 23:16 24:23 +67 36.8%

1322 523  Sharlene Kiefer (F7) F01-15 4th     47:39.96 15:20.5 47.65   47:44.904.9 23:20 24:20 +59 39.4%

1423 530  Sheran Prather (F66) F40+ 5th     50:38.67 16:18.1 50.63   50:57.8819.2 26:42 23:57 -165 41.7%

1024 531  Floyd Prather (M66) M40+ 6th     50:37.05 16:17.5 50.62   50:58.4821.4 26:40 23:57 -163 33.4%

1125 528  Dano Smith (M35) M20-39 2nd     50:49.77 16:21.6 50.82   51:00.5710.8 26:37 24:13 -143 25.9%

1526 527  Jessica Odom (F32) F20-39 5th     50:49.72 16:21.6 50.82   51:01.3511.6 26:36 24:14 -142 29.2%

1627 502  Christy Dimon (F61) F40+ 6th     55:09.20 17:45.1 55.15   55:38.1028.9 31:23 23:47 -456 35.6%

Average Finish Time: 36:46 Average Age Grade: 44.95%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.



Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 1M AgeGD

11 202  Sariah Cruz (F9) F1-99 1st     18:13.04 18:13.0 62.32   18:13.04--- 27.3%

12 218  Dhruva Kumar (M6) M1-99 1st     22:28.58 22:28.6 76.86   22:35.286.7 23.9%

23 216  Udhay Kumar (M36) M1-99 2nd     22:28.65 22:28.7 76.86   22:35.687.0 17.0%

34 200  Avan Clark (M7) M1-99 3rd     23:09.66 23:09.7 79.20   23:12.492.8 22.1%

25 201  Connie Clark (F62) F1-99 2nd     23:11.93 23:11.9 79.31   23:13.982.0 25.3%

46 212  Paul Rooney (M34) M1-99 4th     27:49.71 27:49.7 95.16   25:08.20161.5 13.5%

37 213  Gaby Rooney (F35) F1-99 3rd     31:29.35 31:29.4 107.71   28:46.25163.1 13.6%

58 215  Kirthi Kumar (M36) M1-99 5th     29:26.76 29:26.8 100.69   29:36.419.6 13.0%

69 217  Kaavya Kumar (M4) M1-99 6th     29:27.16 29:27.2 100.75   29:36.659.5

410 210  Elizabeth Villalva (F5) F1-99 4th     34:18.20 34:18.2 117.34   34:18.22--- 16.9%

511 203  Rebecca LeBoulanger (F26) F1-99 5th     34:18.51 34:18.5 117.34   34:19.180.7 12.2%

Average Finish Time: 26:56 Average Age Grade: 18.48%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
 Positive Split

 Negative Split
GD Place among Females

Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.


